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Antenna Test System
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Antenna Under Test
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Antenna Placement

Ant

Ant :Dual Band(2.4GHz & 5GHz)

= AzureWave




S-parameter

Lo mag 10, Dode

= 2. 4000000

2 - 4 300000

. 5000000
- 1300000
. 3F00000
- B2 30000

WA kIR P

0. 000
=

B Azurewave

rRef 0,000de [F2]

GHz
GHZ
GHz
GHZ
GHZ
GHz

-11.
11.
-11.
-13.
19.
-14.

311
BE3
751
129
a73
314

dB
de

IFEW 70 kHz

Multiport Test Set
Setup

Misc Setup

Backlight
ON

Service Menu

Stop B GHz ]
2021-03-05 11:35




Gain Table

Frequency(MHz) 2400 2450 2500 5150 5550 5825
Efficiency(%) 63 61 60 67 65 69
Peak Gain(dBi) 34 3.2 3.2 26 3.3 3.4
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Ant 3D Radiation Pattern
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Ant 5G_2D Radiation Pattern
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Summary

The antenna characteristics
e Return loss <-10dB in operating band
* Gain
« Ant 2.4G band 3.2~3.4dBi
« Ant 5G band 2.6~3.4dBi

e Efficiency
« Ant 2.4G band >60%
« Ant 5G band >65%
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